2023 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2009-2010

Num Name

1002
1001
1023

Gutierrez, Elena
Bear, Chloe

Wiens, Ashley

1022 Allmendinger, Natalie
1025 Cuppage, Abigail

L2 2011

Num Name

1026
1032
1011

Bryson, Sophia
Bugera, Philippa
Benci, Ariel

1031 Wollman, Brooklyn
1012 Molinski, Isla

L2 20134

Num Name

1007
1036
1021
1003
1040
1017

Girouard, Bryn
Koster, Kendall
Toffan, Kaiya
Silvestri, Laura
Harland, Hailey
Semstone, Aria
1013 Brak, Victoria
1030 Rewucki, Rosalie

L2 2013B

Num Name

1004
1033
1018
1041
1037
1014

Bovi, Ajiri
Cyreene, Brielle
Simcoe, Lindy
Palanuk, Aubrey
Trozzo, Maya
Limpright, Ella
1008 McKague, Chloe
1027 Zaluski, Aria

L2 2013C

Num Name

1005 Allard, Maya
1034 Oftret, Julia
1009 Salvador, Zoe
1015 Mitchell, Morgan
1019 Stanish, Jamie
1038
1028 Mastrobuono, Leah

L2 2013D

Num Name

1010
1006
1035
1020
1016
1039
1029

Vieira, Enza
Cox, Abigail
Gulash, Leah
Surridge, Lily
Phelan, Adley
Huska, Desirae
Metzker, Leanne

Hamilton-Harding, Hadley

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Steinbach
Steinbach
Steinbach

Club/Team

Spartans
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Panthers
Silhouettes
Prair. Reign
Dakota
Tamarack
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Kips

Club/Team

Dakota
Selkirk
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Springers
Prair. Reign
Panthers
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Selkirk
Panthers
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Springers
Kips

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Selkirk
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Tamarack
Kips

January 29, 20 12:40:18 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.52510.01
9.300 10.02
8.85010.05
9.20010.03
9.02510.04

Vault
Score Place
8.95010.01
8.87510.02
8.70010.03
8.3751005
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
8.7251003T
8.600 1006
8.72510.03T
8.800 1002
8.55010.07
8.100 1008
8.900 1001
8.7251003T

Vault
Score Place
9.32510.02
9.350 10071
8.95010.04
9.07510.03
8.82510.05
8.400 10.07
8.7251006
8.3501008

Vault
Score Place
8.8751004
9.25010.02
8.85010.05
8.700 10.06
9.400 1001
9.17510.03
8.45010.07

Vault
Score Place
9.42510.01
9.12510.02
9.000 10.03
8.57510.06
8.800 10.04
8.700 10.05
8.400 1007

Session 10 - Jan 29, 2023

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.600 1005 9.525100]1T
9.02510.03 9.5251001T
9.15010.0] 9.20010.03
9.05010.02 9.150 10.04
8.6501004 8.80010.05

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.000 10.02 9.07510.0]
8.10010.05 9.000 10.02
9.100 1001 8.400 10.03T
8.600 1004 7.900 10.05
8.9251003 8.400 10-03T

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.8751003T  8.000 1006
8.7251006T  9.00010.0]
8.950 1001 8.67510.03
8.8751003T  8.65010.04
8.800 1005 7.52510.08
8.9251002 8.800 10.02
8.7251006T  8.55010.05
8.500 1008 7.85010.07

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.07510.01 9.12510.02
9.000 10.02 9.02510.03
8.9751003 9.15010.0]
8.5251004 8.900 1004
8.3751005 8.500 10.06
7.82510.07 8.750 1005
8.0751006 7.62510.08
7.65010.08 8.300 10.07

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
8.8751003 9.12510.0]
8.6751005 8.72510.04
9.000 10.02 8.85010.02T
9.02510.0] 8.85010.02T
7.82510.07 8.52510.05
8.0751006 8.400 1006
8.7251004 8.02510.07

Ubars Beam
Score Place  Score Place
9.12510.0] 9.17510.0]
8.8501003 8.92510.02
8.82510.04 8.57510.04
8.900 1002 8.850 1003
8.750 1005 8.52510.05
8.62510.06 7.22510.07
7.37510.07 7.700 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.0]
9.25010.03
9.500 10.02
8.900 1005
9.200 10.04

Floor
Score Place
9.02510.0
8.95010.02
8.52510.03T
8.52510.03T
5.77510.05

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0
8.800 1003
8.55010.04
8.350 1005
9.100 10.02
8.100 1006
7.15010.08
7.82510.07

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0]
8.700 10.05T
8.800 1004
9.07510.02
8.900 1003
8.700 10.05T
8.000 1007
7.60010.08

Floor
Score Place
8.850 1001
8.65010.02
8.52510.04
8.450 1005
8.600 1003
8.250 1007
8.300 1006

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
8.150 10.06T
8.57510.02
8.5251003
8.47510.04
8.15010.06T
8.250 1005

All-Around
Score Place
37.250 1
37.100 2
36.700 3
36300 4
35675 5
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
34925 2
34725 3
33.400 4
31.700 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.150 1
35125 2
34900 3
34675 4
33975 5
33925 6
33325 7
32.900 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.625 1
36.075 2
35875 3
35.575 4
34600 5
33.675 6
32425 7
31.900 8
All-Around
Score Place
35.725 1
35.300 2
35.225 3
35.025 4
34350 5
33.900 6
33.500 7
All-Around
Score Place
36.875 1
35.050 2
34975 3
34.850 4
34550 5
32.700 6
31.725 17



